THE NORTHERN CLUB

House Granola
Raglan Coconut Yoghurt, summer berries

Treacle Cured Hot Smoked Salmon
zucchini & herb fritter, yuzu mascarpone
poached free range egg

add hollandaise sauce

Devilled Kidneys

butcher’s bacon, poached free range egq
toasted sourdough

Espresso Coffee
short black

long black
americano
macchiato

flat white

latte

12.5

21.5

19

4.5

Minted Pea & Avocado
toasted sourdough, poached free range egg

Builder’s Breakfast

butcher’s bacon, beef sausage, hash brown
fungi, grilled tomato, free range eggs any style

toasted sourdough

Mushroom Medley
toasted sourdough, poached free range egg

Eggs Any Style with Toasted Sourdough

Add Any of the Following:

- butcher’s bacon
- grilled tomato

- fungi

- avocado

- salmon

BREAKFAST MENU

17

22

17

10

5 each



